)
SAINT-GOBAIN

Type 27 Flat T TS
4x5/8 40 1530 10
60 15300 10
80 15300 10
4-1/2x58-11 36 13300 10
36 13,300
40 13300 10
60 13300 10
60 13,300
80 13300 10
120 13300 10
412x7/8 36 13300 10
40 13300 10
60 13300 10
60 13,300
80 13300 10
120 13300 10
5x5/8-11 3 12000 10
40 12000 10
60 12000 10
80 12000 10
120 12000 10
5x7/8 3% 12000 10
40 12000 10
60 12000 10
80 12000 10

80 12,000 10V
120 12,000 10
6x5/8-11 40 10,200 10

60 10,200 10
80 10,200 10
6x7/8 40 10,200 10
60 10,200 10
80 10,200 10
120 10,200 10
7x5/8-11 36 8,600 10
40 8,600 10
60 8,600 10
80 8,600 10
120 8,600 10
7x7/8 36 8,600 10
40 8,600 10
60 8,600 10
80 8,600 10
120 8,600 10

Norton

BLAZE R980P
Type 27 Flat
Standard

Ceramic Alumina
Quick Trim Plastic
Supersize

66254400257
66254400258

66254400259
66254400261
63642501865
66254400253
66254400254

66254400255
66254400256

77696090141
77696090142
77696090143
77696090144

66254400262
66254400264
66254400265

66254400519
66261132128
66261132129
66261132130
66261132123
66261132124
66261132125

66254461066
66254461067
66254461068
66254461069
63642501866
66254461059
66254461060
66254461061
66254461063

EXPANDED |
- OFFERING

Norton

BLAZE R980P
Type 27 Flat
High

Ceramic Alumina
Fiberglass
Supersize

66254499894

66261098290
66261096435

66261096436

66261097678
66261020628
66261020633

66261020634

66261132141
66261132142
66261132144

66261132131
66261132133
66261132134

66261132145
66261132146
66261132147
66261132135
66261132136
66261132137

66261132148
66261132168
66261132171

66261132138
66261132139
66261132140

Norton

RED HEAT R983
Type 27 Flat
Standard

Ceramic Alumina
Quick Trim Plastic
Supersize

66261132804
66261132805
66261132806

66261132807
66261132808
66261132809

66261132810
66261132811
66261132812
66261132813
66261132814

66261132815
66261132816
66261132817
66261132818
66261132819
66261132820
66261132821
66261132822
66261132823
66261132824
66261132825

66261132826
66261132827
66261132828
66261132829
66261132830
66261132831
66261132832
66261132833
66261132834
66261132835
66261132836
66261132837
66261132838
66261132839
66261132840
66261132841
66261132842
66261132843

Norton

BLUEFIRE R884P
Type 27 Flat

Standard

Zirconia Alumina Plus
Quick Trim Plastic

66623399136
66623341086 2-Pack
66623399137
66623399138
66623341087 2-Pack
66623399139

66623399140
66623399141
66623399142
66623341090 2-Pack
66623399143

66623399144
66623399145
66623399146
66623399147

66623399148
66623399149
66623399150
66623399151
66623341097 2-Pack

66623399152
66623399153
66623399154

66623399155
66623399156
66623399157
66623399158

66623399159
66623399160
66623399161
66623399162

\/ = Vendible package. Ideal for vending machines & small jobs. 2 Flap Discs/pack, 5 packs/carton. Order in multiples of 10.

FLAP

Norton

BLUEFIRE R884P
Type 27 Flat

High

Zirconia Alumina Plus
Fiberglass

77696090086
77696090087

77696090088

77696090081
77696090082
77696090083

77696090084
77696090085

77696090092
77696090093
77696090094

77696090089
77696090090
77696090091

DISCS

NEW VENDIBLE
' \_J - @

Norton

METAL R828
Type 27 Flat
Standard
Zirconia Alumina
Fiberglass

66254472655

66254437013
66254472656

66254472657

66254472653
66254437004
66254448989

66254448990

66254472659
66254472660
66254472661
66254472662

66254491773
66254491774
66254491775
66254491770
66254491771
66254491772

66254472669
66254472670
66254472671
66254472672

66254472664
66254472665
66254472666
66254472667



